
Workshop Introduction 
and Logistics

Mike Wilking
2nd νPRISM Workshop

23-July-2014

νPRISM

1



Welcome to TRIUMF
• The entire workshop will be held in the 

TRIUMF auditorium

• The workshop lasts until lunchtime 
tomorrow

• Today, coffee breaks and a light lunch will 
be provided

• More food is available in the TRIUMF 
cafeteria (next slide)

• Wireless connection is available on the 
TRIUMF visitor network

2



TRIUMF Main Office Building

To Parking Lot

To Wesbrook Mall
(and bus stop)

TRIUMF
Auditorium
(2nd floor)

TRIUMF
Cafeteria

(1st floor)

Hallways

Main
Entrance

3



Workshop Format
• This is meant to be a workshop, rather than a meeting 

or conference

• Rather than giving talks with strict time limits, each 
agenda item is meant as a discussions

• Frequent questions, comments, clarifications are 
encouraged

• The goals are:

• To inform the group of current activities

• To receive helpful suggestions regarding next steps

• Ample time has been assigned to each topic to allow 
for discussion

4



Meeting Agenda

• 1.5 days of 
discussions of main 
topics needed for a 
full nuPRISM 
proposal

•

7/23/2014 2nd nuPRISM Workshop (22-24 July 2014)

http://indico.ipmu.jp/indico/conferenceTimeTable.py?confId=43#20140723.detailed 1/2

Print  |  Go  backWed  23/07

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

WILKING,  MichaelWelcome  and  Workshop  Logistics

09:00  -­  09:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

WILKING,  MichaelnuPRISM  Status  and  Plans

09:30  -­  10:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

SCOTT,  MarknuPRISM  NuMu  Disappearance  Analysis

10:00  -­  10:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

Coffee  Break

10:30  -­  11:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

HAEGEL,  LeilaAnti-­Neutrino  Analysis  Plans

11:00  -­  11:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

ISHIDA,  TakuCivil  Construction  Status

11:30  -­  12:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

KONAKA,  AkiraDetector  Calibration  Discussion

12:00  -­  12:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

Lunch

12:30  -­  13:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

LINDNER,  ThomasDetector  Electronics  I

13:30  -­  14:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

ZIEMBICKI,  MarcinDetector  Electronics  II

14:00  -­  14:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

HARTZ,  MarkSoftware  Status

14:30  -­  15:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

RETHMEIER,  CarlRecent  Software  Developments

15:00  -­  15:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

Coffee  Break

15:30  -­  16:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

SCOTT,  MarkSoftware  Tutorial

16:00  -­  17:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

7/23/2014 2nd nuPRISM Workshop (22-24 July 2014)

http://indico.ipmu.jp/indico/conferenceTimeTable.py?confId=43#20140724.detailed 1/2

Print  |  Go  backThu  24/07

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

HARTZ,  MarkFlux  Fits

09:00  -­  09:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

KABOTH,  AsherNuE  Appearance  Analysis

09:30  -­  10:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

BORDONI,  StefaniaSterile  Neutrino  Status

10:00  -­  10:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

Coffee  Break

10:30  -­  11:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

MAHN,  KendallCross  Section  Analyses

11:00  -­  11:30Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

Future  Steps  Discussion

11:30  -­  12:00Main  Auditorium,  TRIUMF

5



Dinner Details
• Banana Leaf Malaysian Cuisine in Kitsilano

• 3005 W Broadway, Vancouver, BC V6K 
2G9, Canada, 604-734-3005

• $35 + tax + gratuity
Mango Kerabu

Roti Canai

Satay Chicken

Peppercorn Garlic Oysters

Kum Heong Lobster

Braised Lamb Shank, Spinach & Carrots

Pineapple Curry Sacllops

Caramelized Ginger Black Cod Fillet

Sambal Tiger Prawns, Eggplants & Okras

Main Courses Served With Turmeric Rice

Pisang Goreng

or

Kuih Dadar

Menu

Please let me know about
any dietary restrictions

7/23/2014 Google Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/TRIUMF,+4004+Wesbrook+Mall,+Vancouver,+BC+V6T+2A3,+Canada/3005+W+Broadway,+Vancouver,+BC+V6K+2G9,+… 1/1

Map data ©2014 Google 2000 ft 

36 min041 099

Take 41 bus to UBC bus loop
Transfer to 99 bus

Get off at MacDonald and walk 2 blocks west
6



SeeVogh Information
Title:          nuPRISM Workshop
Description:
Community:      T2K
 Meeting type: Open Meeting (Round Table)

 Meeting Access Information:
        SeeVoghRN Application       http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?
meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
        WebStart (Java)             http://research.seevogh.com/join?
meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
        Mobile App :  Meeting ID: 701 8880   or  Link: http://
research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I

 - Phone Bridge
         ID: 701 8880

Central Daylight Time (-0500)
        Start   2014-07-23  11:00
        End     2014-07-23  20:00

Japan Standard Time (+0900)
        Start   2014-07-24  01:00
        End     2014-07-24  10:00

India Standard Time (+0530)
        Start   2014-07-23  21:30
        End     2014-07-24  06:30

Central European Summer Time (+0200)
        Start   2014-07-23  18:00
        End     2014-07-24  03:00

Eastern Daylight Time (-0400)
        Start   2014-07-23  12:00
        End     2014-07-23  21:00

Pacific Daylight Time (-0700)
        Start   2014-07-23  09:00
        End     2014-07-23  18:00

Title:          nuPRISM Workshop
Description:
Community:      T2K
 Meeting type: Open Meeting (Round Table)

 Meeting Access Information:
        SeeVoghRN Application       http://research.seevogh.com/
joinSRN?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
        WebStart (Java)             http://research.seevogh.com/join?
meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
        Mobile App :  Meeting ID: 701 8891   or  Link: http://
research.seevogh.com/join?
meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a

 - Phone Bridge
         ID: 701 8891

Central Daylight Time (-0500)
        Start   2014-07-24  11:00
        End     2014-07-24  15:00

Japan Standard Time (+0900)
        Start   2014-07-25  01:00
        End     2014-07-25  05:00

India Standard Time (+0530)
        Start   2014-07-24  21:30
        End     2014-07-25  01:30

Central European Summer Time (+0200)
        Start   2014-07-24  18:00
        End     2014-07-24  22:00

Eastern Daylight Time (-0400)
        Start   2014-07-24  12:00
        End     2014-07-24  16:00

Pacific Daylight Time (-0700)
        Start   2014-07-24  09:00
        End     2014-07-24  13:00

For those connecting remotely...

Wednesday Thursday

7

http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MIM9Ms2v2lDvDv9i9IDa9I
http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/joinSRN?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a
http://research.seevogh.com/join?meeting=MaMDMt2e2uDeDe989IDI9a

